
ZK/ WP
TC/ SS

Ort
Location

WP km
SS km

Verb. Km
Liasion km Total km

Fahrzeit
Target time

1. Fahrzeug
1st Car due

30. Fahrzeug
30st Car due

ZK 1 Start Rallyezentrum 11:36 12:06

ZK 2 ZK Suxdorf 20,2 20,2 00:24 12:00 12:30

WP 1 Suxdorf 1 (2 Runden) 8,4 0,2 00:03 12:03 12:33

ZK 3 ZK Süssauer Kreuz 21,7 30,3 00:36 12:39 13:09

WP 2 Rosenhof 1 (2 Runden) 14,5 0,2 00:03 12:42 13:12

ZK 8 Regrouping in 6,3 21 00:27 13:09 13:39

ZK 9 Regroupping out 00:15 13:24 13:54

ZK 6 ZK Süssauer Kreuz 6,1 6,1 00:08 13:32 14:02

WP 3 Rosenhof 2 (2 Runden) 8,4 0,2 00:03 13:35 14:05

ZK 7 ZK Suxdorf 22,2 30,8 00:37 14:12 14:42

WP 4 Suxdorf 2 (2 Runden) 14,5 0,2 00:03 14:15 14:45

ZK 8 Regrouping in *inkl Tanken Aral 6,3 21 00:56 15:11 15:41

ZK 9 Regroupping out 0,2 00:30 15:41 16:11

ZK 10 ZK Pause an 0,2 00:03 15:44 16:14

ZK 11 ZK Pause ab 01:00 16:44 17:14

ZK 12 ZK Rosenfelde 6,5 6,5 00:06 16:50 17:20

WP 5 Siggeneben 1 4,2 0,2 00:03 16:53 17:23

ZK 13 Regrouping in Rosenfelde 2,1 6,5 00:15 17:08 17:38

ZK 14 Regroupping out Rosenfelde 00:15 17:23 17:53

ZK 15 ZK Hügelgrab 1 1 00:04 17:27 17:57

WP 6 Siggeneben 2 4,2 0,2 00:03 17:30 18:00

ZK 16 ZK Ziel (Vorzeit/ Early check in) 4,4 8,8 00:15 17:45 18:15

Stand: 26.06.2017 54,2 98 152,6

7. ADAC Rosenhof - Rallyesprint (R70)
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